
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   East Carolina  280  299       579  +3 
2  2   Western Kentucky  293  290       583  +7 
3  3   Towson  296  296       592  +16 
6  4   Winthrop  305  295       600  +24 

T4  5   South Alabama 303  298       601  +25 
T4  6   Cincinnati 303  299       602  +26 
7  7   Appalachian State 306  306       612  +36 
8  8   Presbyterian College 307  306       613  +37 

T10  9   High Point Univ.  310  306       616  +40 
T15  10   William & Mary 314  305       619  +43 

9  T11   Charleston Southern 309  311       620  +44 
T12  T11   UNC Asheville 312  308       620  +44 
T12  T13   Gardner-Webb  312  310       622  +46 
14  T13   Longwood 313  309       622  +46 

T10  15   So.Carolina Beaufort 310  314       624  +48 
T15  16   Little Rock  314  313       627  +51 
17  17   Citadel, The 338  339       677  +101 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 T1   Alexis Hios  Towson  69  73 (F)       142  -2   
T7 T1   Anika Hitt  Cincinnati  72  70 (F)       142  -2   
T1 3   Kate Law  East Carolina  69  74 (F)       143  -1   
T16 T4   Catherine Ashworth *  East Carolina  75  69 (F)       144  E   
T1 T4   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  69  75 (F)       144  E   
T16 6   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  75  70 (F)       145  +1   
T16 T7   Bailey Tyree  Western Kentucky  75  71 (F)       146  +2   
T4 T7   Carley Cox  East Carolina  71  75 (F)       146  +2   
T4 T7   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  71  75 (F)       146  +2   
T9 T7   Jenny Buchanan  Towson  73  73 (F)       146  +2   
T4 T11   Katie Story  Western Kentucky  71  76 (F)       147  +3   
T7 T11   Georgina Blackman  Western Kentucky  72  75 (F)       147  +3   
T9 T11   Melany Chong  Appalachian State  73  74 (F)       147  +3   
T13 T11   Celia Mansour  Presbyterian College  74  73 (F)       147  +3   
T16 15   Kyra Horlock  Longwood  75  73 (F)       148  +4   
T9 T16   Sabrina Bonanno  Little Rock  73  76 (F)       149  +5   
T45 T16   Julie Reinertsen  Winthrop  78  71 (F)       149  +5   
T35 T16   Alix Lowe  Towson  77  72 (F)       149  +5   
T28 T16   Joliana Elias  Appalachian State  76  73 (F)       149  +5   
T35 T16   Taylor Hinson  UNC Asheville  77  72 (F)       149  +5   
T16 T21   Lexi Worrell  South Alabama  75  75 (F)       150  +6   
T28 T21   Chelsea Dantonio  Winthrop  76  74 (F)       150  +6   
T28 T21   Hayley McNeill  Charleston Southern  76  74 (F)       150  +6   
T16 T21   Cayla Smith  High Point Univ.  75  75 (F)       150  +6   
T28 T25   Ashley Sloup  Winthrop  76  75 (F)       151  +7   
T51 T25   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  79  72 (F)       151  +7   
T45 T27   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  78  74 (F)       152  +8   
T35 T27   Madioson Elliott  William & Mary  77  75 (F)       152  +8   
T35 T27   Anna Holmberg  High Point Univ.  77  75 (F)       152  +8   
T9 T27   Ann Elizabeth Gore  Presbyterian College  73  79 (F)       152  +8   
T16 T27   Elizabeth Keeling  Cincinnati  75  77 (F)       152  +8   
T13 T27   Siranon Shoomee *  East Carolina  74  78 (F)       152  +8   
T60 T27   Maiken Bing Paulsen  Presbyterian College  80  72 (F)       152  +8   
T35 T34   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  77  76 (F)       153  +9   
T45 T34   Louise Jeppesen  Winthrop  78  75 (F)       153  +9   
T35 T34   Julia Henderson  Gardner-Webb  77  76 (F)       153  +9   
T35 T34   Katie Edelblut  William & Mary  77  76 (F)       153  +9   
T28 T34   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  76  77 (F)       153  +9   
T16 T39   Alexis Brindley  Winthrop  75  79 (F)       154  +10   
T28 T39   Grace Yatawara *  East Carolina  76  78 (F)       154  +10   
T51 T39   Tonrak Tasaso  High Point Univ.  79  75 (F)       154  +10   
T45 T42   Allison Chandler  Gardner-Webb  78  77 (F)       155  +11   
T35 T42   Wassawan Sangkapong  Gardner-Webb  77  78 (F)       155  +11   
T16 T42   Emily Turner  So.Carolina Beaufort  75  80 (F)       155  +11   

T16 T45   Emelie Flink  Charleston Southern  75  81 (F)       156  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T45   Milleina Ohara  Charleston Southern  80  76 (F)       156  +12   
T16 T45   Christina Gloor  Cincinnati  75  81 (F)       156  +12   
T71 T45   Emelie Blennow  Little Rock  81  75 (F)       156  +12   
T13 T45   MacKenzie Peyton  South Alabama  74  82 (F)       156  +12   
T60 T50   Annika Winebarger  Appalachian State  80  77 (F)       157  +13   
T60 T50   Allison Olberding  William & Mary  80  77 (F)       157  +13   
T28 T50   Janie Thomas  UNC Asheville  76  81 (F)       157  +13   
T60 T50   Liz Choi  William & Mary  80  77 (F)       157  +13   
T71 T50   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  81  76 (F)       157  +13   
T71 T50   Amalia Shahzan  Cincinnati  81  76 (F)       157  +13   
T35 T50   Sarah Perine  Towson  77  80 (F)       157  +13   
T71 T57   Riley Corona  William & Mary  81  77 (F)       158  +14   
T51 T57   Moa Kristenson  So.Carolina Beaufort  79  79 (F)       158  +14   
T35 T57   Kellen Alsip  UNC Asheville  77  81 (F)       158  +14   
T16 T57   Blanca Porta  So.Carolina Beaufort  75  83 (F)       158  +14   
T51 T57   Morgan Mugnolo  Longwood  79  79 (F)       158  +14   
T77 T62   Adelyn Deery  UNC Asheville  82  77 (F)       159  +15   
T77 T62   Franzi Knoetsch  So.Carolina Beaufort  82  77 (F)       159  +15   
T60 T62   Morgan Laird  Gardner-Webb  80  79 (F)       159  +15   
T71 T62   Vanessa Schloo  So.Carolina Beaufort  81  78 (F)       159  +15   
T51 T62   Cameron Little  Citadel, The  79  80 (F)       159  +15   
T77 T62   Crystina Kertsos  Longwood  82  77 (F)       159  +15   
85 T62   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  85  74 (F)       159  +15   

T60 T62   Lindsay Koppel  Gardner-Webb  80  79 (F)       159  +15   
T45 T70   Xuss Boira  Charleston Southern  78  82 (F)       160  +16   
T60 T70   Jacqueline Nickels  Longwood  80  80 (F)       160  +16   
T45 T70   Abby Bolt  Appalachian State  78  82 (F)       160  +16   
T77 T70   Josephine Jung  Towson  82  78 (F)       160  +16   
T51 T70   Lucy Owen  Little Rock  79  81 (F)       160  +16   
T51 T75   Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  79  82 (F)       161  +17   
T60 T75   Anna-Marie Kuenzle  High Point Univ.  80  81 (F)       161  +17   
T51 T75   Savanna Wood  Appalachian State  79  82 (F)       161  +17   
T60 T75   Kristen Wong *  Gardner-Webb  80  81 (F)       161  +17   
T60 79   Senna Combs  Presbyterian College  80  82 (F)       162  +18   
T83 T80   Daniela Intriago  Charleston Southern  83  80 (F)       163  +19   
T77 T80   Thea Wakeford-Wesmann  Little Rock  82  81 (F)       163  +19   
T51 T80   Sirena Walsh  Longwood  79  84 (F)       163  +19   
T83 83   Jordan Michalak *  William & Mary  83  82 (F)       165  +21   
T86 T84   Linna Brooks  UNC Asheville  88  78 (F)       166  +22   
T71 T84   Pernille Orlien  Little Rock  81  85 (F)       166  +22   
T77 86   Ashlee Richardson  Citadel, The  82  86 (F)       168  +24   
88 87   Marina Grimal  Citadel, The  89  84 (F)       173  +29   

T86 88   Nadia Sandler  Citadel, The  88  89 (F)       177  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 89   Rylie Marchman  Presbyterian College  94  86 (F)       180  +36   
90 90   Hayley Dettenmayer  Citadel, The  145  141 (F)       286  +142   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 East Carolina 280 299 579

3 Kate Law (5) 69 74 143

T4 Dorthea Forbrigd (3) 69 75 144

T7 Kathryn Carson (1) 71 75 146

T7 Carley Cox (2) 71 75 146

T34 Lisa Pettersson (4) 77 76 153

2 Western Kentucky 293 290 583

6 Mary Joiner (2) 75 70 145

T7 Bailey Tyree (5) 75 71 146

T11 Georgina Blackman (1) 72 75 147

T11 Katie Story (4) 71 76 147

T62 Megan Clarke (3) 85 74 159

3 Towson 296 296 592

T1 Alexis Hios (1) 69 73 142

T7 Jenny Buchanan (2) 73 73 146

T16 Alix Lowe (4) 77 72 149

T50 Sarah Perine (3) 77 80 157

T70 Josephine Jung (5) 82 78 160

4 Winthrop 305 295 600

T16 Julie Reinertsen (3) 78 71 149

T21 Chelsea Dantonio (2) 76 74 150

T25 Ashley Sloup (5) 76 75 151

T34 Louise Jeppesen (1) 78 75 153

T39 Alexis Brindley (4) 75 79 154

5 South Alabama 303 298 601

T21 Lexi Worrell (5) 75 75 150

T25 Caroline Berge (4) 79 72 151

T27 Julie Hovland (3) 78 74 152

T34 Siti Shaari (2) 76 77 153

T45 MacKenzie Peyton (1) 74 82 156

6 Cincinnati 303 299 602

T1 Anika Hitt (2) 72 70 142

T27 Elizabeth Keeling (3) 75 77 152

T45 Christina Gloor (1) 75 81 156

T50 Amalia Shahzan (4) 81 76 157

T50 Angela Lopez (5) 81 76 157

7 Appalachian State 306 306 612

T11 Melany Chong (1) 73 74 147

T16 Joliana Elias (3) 76 73 149

T50 Annika Winebarger (2) 80 77 157

T70 Abby Bolt (4) 78 82 160

T75 Savanna Wood (5) 79 82 161

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Presbyterian College 307 306 613

T11 Celia Mansour (1) 74 73 147

T27 Maiken Bing Paulsen (2) 80 72 152

T27 Ann Elizabeth Gore (4) 73 79 152

79 Senna Combs (3) 80 82 162

89 Rylie Marchman (5) 94 86 180

9 High Point Univ. 310 306 616

T21 Cayla Smith (3) 75 75 150

T27 Anna Holmberg (5) 77 75 152

T39 Tonrak Tasaso (2) 79 75 154

T75 Samantha Vodry (1) 79 82 161

T75 Anna-Marie Kuenzle (4) 80 81 161

10 William & Mary 314 305 619

T27 Madioson Elliott (5) 77 75 152

T34 Katie Edelblut (2) 77 76 153

T50 Liz Choi (1) 80 77 157

T50 Allison Olberding (3) 80 77 157

T57 Riley Corona (4) 81 77 158

T11 Charleston Southern 309 311 620

T21 Hayley McNeill (1) 76 74 150

T45 Emelie Flink (2) 75 81 156

T45 Milleina Ohara (3) 80 76 156

T70 Xuss Boira (4) 78 82 160

T80 Daniela Intriago (5) 83 80 163

T11 UNC Asheville 312 308 620

T16 Taylor Hinson (1) 77 72 149

T50 Janie Thomas (2) 76 81 157

T57 Kellen Alsip (4) 77 81 158

T62 Adelyn Deery (3) 82 77 159

T84 Linna Brooks (5) 88 78 166

T13 Gardner-Webb 312 310 622

T34 Julia Henderson (1) 77 76 153

T42 Wassawan Sangkapong (3) 77 78 155

T42 Allison Chandler (4) 78 77 155

T62 Morgan Laird (2) 80 79 159

T62 Lindsay Koppel (5) 80 79 159

T13 Longwood 313 309 622

15 Kyra Horlock (1) 75 73 148

T57 Morgan Mugnolo (3) 79 79 158

T62 Crystina Kertsos (4) 82 77 159

T70 Jacqueline Nickels (2) 80 80 160

T80 Sirena Walsh (5) 79 84 163

15 So.Carolina Beaufort 310 314 624

T42 Emily Turner (5) 75 80 155

T57 Blanca Porta (2) 75 83 158

T57 Moa Kristenson (4) 79 79 158

T62 Vanessa Schloo (1) 81 78 159

T62 Franzi Knoetsch (3) 82 77 159

16 Little Rock 314 313 627

T16 Sabrina Bonanno (1) 73 76 149

T45 Emelie Blennow (2) 81 75 156

T70 Lucy Owen (4) 79 81 160

T80 Thea Wakeford-Wesmann (3) 82 81 163

T84 Pernille Orlien (5) 81 85 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Citadel, The 338 339 677

T62 Cameron Little (1) 79 80 159

86 Ashlee Richardson (4) 82 86 168

87 Marina Grimal (2) 89 84 173

88 Nadia Sandler (3) 88 89 177

90 Hayley Dettenmayer (5) 145 141 286
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T4 Catherine Ashworth (East Carolina ) 75 69 144

T27 Siranon Shoomee (East Carolina ) 74 78 152

T39 Grace Yatawara (East Carolina ) 76 78 154

T75 Kristen Wong (Gardner-Webb ) 80 81 161

83 Jordan Michalak (William & Mary) 83 82 165
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